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                           Alchesay Invitational 
                      Hosted by Alchesay High School 
      White Mountain Apache Fairgrounds, Whiteriver, AZ - 10/06/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 1  Girls 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  5295 Mariah Jim                SO Chinle             25:31.4  8:13  
    2    2  5292 Liah Frank                SR Chinle             25:53.0  8:20  
    3       5337 Laural Cosay              FR East Fork          26:20.5  8:29  
    4    3  5297 Shikira Kinlichee         SO Chinle             26:46.6  8:38  
    5    4  5302 Nicole Vann               SO Chinle             27:38.2  8:54  
    6    5  5293 Brianna Hobbs             JR Chinle             27:45.0  8:56  
    7    6  5382 Kaylen Lomayestewa        SR Hopi               27:50.7  8:58  
    8       5222 Brennae Butterfield       SO Alchesay           28:01.0  9:02  
    9       5338 Darian Hill               SO East Fork          28:14.8  9:06  
   10    7  5374 Hope Honani               SO Hopi               28:22.3  9:08  
   11    8  5299 Keri Nez                  SO Chinle             28:46.4  9:16  
   12    9  5378 Jackisha James            SO Hopi               29:07.1  9:23  
   13   10  5273 Patrice Siow              JR Blue Ridge         29:20.0  9:27  
   14       5223 Tanisha Cosay             SR Alchesay           29:47.1  9:36  
   15       5321 Alyssa Dale               FR Dishchii bikoh     30:05.2  9:41  
   16       5412 Jessica Klah              SO Pinon              30:56.8  9:58  
   17   11  5272 Jade Shone                SR Blue Ridge         31:12.7 10:03  
   18   12  5373 Ashley Haskan             SR Hopi               31:29.0 10:08  
   19   13  5383 Tracy Nahsonhoya          SR Hopi               31:53.6 10:16  
   20   14  5268 Jj Cosen-Garcia           JR Blue Ridge         32:10.1 10:22  
   21   15  5371 Layla Big Crow            FR Hopi               32:25.7 10:27  
   22       5427 Emi Ludwig                FR Show Low           32:39.2 10:31  
   23       5325 Chandraka Williams        SO Dishchii bikoh     33:46.8 10:53  
   24       5339 Merlita Skidmore          SO East Fork          33:57.5 10:56  
   25   16  5300 Kiana Thompson            SO Chinle             34:03.5 10:58  
   26       5221 Taryn Beatty              SR Alchesay           34:59.1 11:16  
   27   17  5264 Jaelynn Begay             FR Blue Ridge         35:30.2 11:26  
   28       5233 Danshia White             SO Alchesay           35:30.7 11:26  
   29       5401 Amy Borges                JR Payson             36:00.9 11:36  
   30   18  5269 Destiny Kasey             JR Blue Ridge         36:22.3 11:43  
   31       5322 Kaili Ortiz               JR Dishchii bikoh     36:55.5 11:54  
   32       5398 Makenzie Abney            SO Payson             43:37.4 14:03  
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                           Alchesay Invitational 
                      Hosted by Alchesay High School 
      White Mountain Apache Fairgrounds, Whiteriver, AZ - 10/06/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    15  Chinle                      (  26:42.9  2:13:34.2   2:13.6) 
========================================== 
  1      1   5295 Mariah Jim             SO   25:31.4 
  2      2   5292 Liah Frank             SR   25:53.0 
  3      3   5297 Shikira Kinlichee      SO   26:46.6 
  4      4   5302 Nicole Vann            SO   27:38.2 
  5      5   5293 Brianna Hobbs          JR   27:45.0 
  6   (  8)  5299 Keri Nez               SO   28:46.4 
  7   ( 16)  5300 Kiana Thompson         SO   34:03.5 
 
  2.    47  Hopi                        (  29:44.6  2:28:42.7   4:02.9) 
========================================== 
  1      6   5382 Kaylen Lomayestewa     SR   27:50.7 
  2      7   5374 Hope Honani            SO   28:22.3 
  3      9   5378 Jackisha James         SO   29:07.1 
  4     12   5373 Ashley Haskan          SR   31:29.0 
  5     13   5383 Tracy Nahsonhoya       SR   31:53.6 
  6   ( 15)  5371 Layla Big Crow         FR   32:25.7 
 
  3.    70  Blue Ridge                  (  32:55.1  2:44:35.3   7:02.3) 
========================================== 
  1     10   5273 Patrice Siow           JR   29:20.0 
  2     11   5272 Jade Shone             SR   31:12.7 
  3     14   5268 Jj Cosen-Garcia        JR   32:10.1 
  4     17   5264 Jaelynn Begay          FR   35:30.2 
  5     18   5269 Destiny Kasey          JR   36:22.3 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
East Fork Lutheran          
          5337 Laural Cosay FR,  5338 Darian Hill SO,  5339 Merlita Skidmore SO 
 
Alchesay                    
          5222 Brennae Butterfield SO,  5223 Tanisha Cosay SR,  5221 Taryn Beatty SR,  
5233 Danshia White SO 
 
Dishchii bikoh              
          5321 Alyssa Dale FR,  5325 Chandraka Williams SO,  5322 Kaili Ortiz JR 
 
Pinon                       
          5412 Jessica Klah SO 
 
Show Low                    
          5427 Emi Ludwig FR 
 
Payson                      
          5401 Amy Borges JR,  5398 Makenzie Abney SO 
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                           Alchesay Invitational 
                      Hosted by Alchesay High School 
      White Mountain Apache Fairgrounds, Whiteriver, AZ - 10/06/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 2  Boys 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1       5419 Autry Laughter            SO Pinon              19:44.9  6:22  
    2    1  5319 Stran Yazzie              FR Chinle             19:54.5  6:25  
    3       5395 Simon Seeyouma            SO Hopi               20:46.2  6:42  
    4    2  5239 Sherwon Colelay           JR Alchesay           20:48.8  6:42  
    5    3  5307 Cael Denetdeel            FR Chinle             21:13.0  6:50  
    6    4  5243 Tony Crocker              SR Alchesay           21:13.4  6:50  
    7       5416 Christian Bert            SO Pinon              21:16.5  6:51  
    8       5369 Thurman Yazzie            SR Holbrook           21:18.8  6:52  
    9    5  5258 Caleb Stevens             JR Alchesay           21:21.0  6:53  
   10    6  5245 Gregory Dazen             JR Alchesay           21:29.1  6:55  
   11    7  5309 Cash Harvey               JR Chinle             21:46.5  7:01  
   12    8  5257 Brian Quintero            FR Alchesay           22:02.4  7:06  
   13       5387 Keandre David             JR Hopi               22:47.4  7:21  
   14    9  5320 Troy Yazzie               SR Chinle             22:49.4  7:21  
   15       5281 Zane Izenberg             SO Blue Ridge         23:01.8  7:25  
   16       5409 David Pasquini            JR Payson             23:06.8  7:27  
   17       5285 Cody Wilkins              SR Blue Ridge         23:10.9  7:28  
   18   10  5254 Cordell Massey            SO Alchesay           23:25.4  7:33  
   19   11  5241 Allyn Cosay               FR Alchesay           23:28.5  7:34  
   20       5260 Elisha Walker             SO Alchesay           23:39.7  7:37  
   21       5262 Justin Zahgotah           SO Alchesay           23:42.0  7:38  
   22       5235 Josiah Anderson           SO Alchesay           23:57.2  7:43  
   23       5247 Alex Goseyun              FR Alchesay           24:34.2  7:55  
   24       5238 Tyler Clay                SO Alchesay           24:46.0  7:59  
   25       5250 Ethan Gushoney            SR Alchesay           24:50.4  8:00  
   26   12  5305 Stran Chischilly          FR Chinle             25:00.0  8:03  
   27       5408 Justin Keegan             SO Payson             25:02.3  8:04  
   28       5360 Ryan Martin               JR Holbrook           25:04.2  8:05  
   29       5284 Tanner Shumway            SR Blue Ridge         25:59.1  8:22  
   30       5248 Carlos Goseyun            FR Alchesay           26:05.7  8:24  
   31       5332 Roger Lupe                SO Dishchii bikoh     26:17.8  8:28  
   32       5391 Kaden Mahle               SR Hopi               26:38.9  8:35  
   33       5417 Byron Denny               FR Pinon              26:51.0  8:39  
   34   13  5344 Dakota Truax              JR East Fork          27:31.8  8:52  
   35       5326 Brannon Begay             FR Dishchii bikoh     27:54.1  8:59  
   36   14  5340 Jonah Bahe                FR East Fork          28:28.7  9:10  
   37       5331 Isaiah Jones-Embry        JR Dishchii bikoh     28:29.4  9:11  
   38   15  5308 Nathan Francisco          SO Chinle             28:35.9  9:13  
   39       5359 Ethan Lester              SR Holbrook           28:43.6  9:15  
   40   16  5343 Stanley Loas              SO East Fork          29:11.6  9:24  
   41       5410 Andrew Ward               SR Payson             30:04.3  9:41  
   42       5256 Julius Parker             FR Alchesay           30:13.2  9:44  
   43       5418 Treon Harris              FR Pinon              36:36.9 11:48  
   44   17  5341 Quintin Bourke            SO East Fork          38:39.2 12:27  
   45   18  5342 Tedrick Bourke            JR East Fork          38:59.3 12:33  
   46       5334 Lonnie Thompson           SO Dishchii bikoh     40:08.0 12:56  
   47   19  5345 Thomas Truax              JR East Fork          40:44.2 13:07  
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                           Alchesay Invitational 
                      Hosted by Alchesay High School 
      White Mountain Apache Fairgrounds, Whiteriver, AZ - 10/06/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    25  Alchesay                    (  21:23.0  1:46:54.7   1:13.6) 
========================================== 
  1      2   5239 Sherwon Colelay        JR   20:48.8 
  2      4   5243 Tony Crocker           SR   21:13.4 
  3      5   5258 Caleb Stevens          JR   21:21.0 
  4      6   5245 Gregory Dazen          JR   21:29.1 
  5      8   5257 Brian Quintero         FR   22:02.4 
  6   ( 10)  5254 Cordell Massey         SO   23:25.4 
  7   ( 11)  5241 Allyn Cosay            FR   23:28.5 
 
  2.    32  Chinle                      (  22:08.7  1:50:43.4   5:05.5) 
========================================== 
  1      1   5319 Stran Yazzie           FR   19:54.5 
  2      3   5307 Cael Denetdeel         FR   21:13.0 
  3      7   5309 Cash Harvey            JR   21:46.5 
  4      9   5320 Troy Yazzie            SR   22:49.4 
  5     12   5305 Stran Chischilly       FR   25:00.0 
  6   ( 15)  5308 Nathan Francisco       SO   28:35.9 
 
  3.    78  East Fork Lutheran          (  32:34.2  2:42:50.6  11:27.5) 
========================================== 
  1     13   5344 Dakota Truax           JR   27:31.8 
  2     14   5340 Jonah Bahe             FR   28:28.7 
  3     16   5343 Stanley Loas           SO   29:11.6 
  4     17   5341 Quintin Bourke         SO   38:39.2 
  5     18   5342 Tedrick Bourke         JR   38:59.3 
  6   ( 19)  5345 Thomas Truax           JR   40:44.2 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Pinon                       
          5419 Autry Laughter SO,  5416 Christian Bert SO,  5417 Byron Denny FR,  5418 
Treon Harris FR 
 
Hopi                        
          5395 Simon Seeyouma SO,  5387 Keandre David JR,  5391 Kaden Mahle SR 
 
Holbrook                    
          5369 Thurman Yazzie SR,  5360 Ryan Martin JR,  5359 Ethan Lester SR 
 
Blue Ridge                  
          5281 Zane Izenberg SO,  5285 Cody Wilkins SR,  5284 Tanner Shumway SR 
 
Payson                      
          5409 David Pasquini JR,  5408 Justin Keegan SO,  5410 Andrew Ward SR 
 
Dishchii bikoh              
          5332 Roger Lupe SO,  5326 Brannon Begay FR,  5331 Isaiah Jones-Embry JR,  5334 
Lonnie Thompson SO 
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                           Alchesay Invitational 
                      Hosted by Alchesay High School 
      White Mountain Apache Fairgrounds, Whiteriver, AZ - 10/06/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 3  Girls 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  5294 Alisia Honyumptewa        JR Chinle             20:38.2  6:39  
    2       5413 Precious Robinson         JR Pinon              21:22.8  6:53  
    3    2  5231 Naomi Rustin              SO Alchesay           22:30.7  7:15  
    4    3  5290 Raquelle Curley           SR Chinle             22:37.7  7:17  
    5    4  5296 Sadie Jim                 SR Chinle             23:07.1  7:27  
    6    5  5377 Latifah Huma              JR Hopi               23:25.1  7:33  
    7    6  5291 Darian Davis              SR Chinle             23:40.6  7:38  
    8    7  5230 Maria Riley               SO Alchesay           23:54.3  7:42  
    9    8  5229 Lia Quintero              JR Alchesay           23:55.5  7:43  
   10    9  5379 Kaleen Joseph             SO Hopi               24:14.5  7:49  
   11   10  5376 Lauryn Honwynewa          JR Hopi               24:17.6  7:50  
   12   11  5287 Amanda Antone             SR Chinle             24:29.8  7:54  
   13   12  5380 Sherice Keevama           SO Hopi               24:44.1  7:58  
   14   13  5288 Cierra Charley            JR Chinle             24:46.5  7:59  
   15   14  5426 Shelby Hall               SR Show Low           24:48.9  8:00  
   16   15  5429 Brianna McCaleb           SR Show Low           24:49.7  8:00  
   17   16  5301 Mya Ute                   FR Chinle             24:50.3  8:00  
   18   17  5263 Bernyna Begay             JR Blue Ridge         25:04.7  8:05  
   19       5400 Kyra Ball                 SR Payson             25:17.0  8:09  
   20   18  5220 Halle Anderson            SO Alchesay           25:34.1  8:14  
   21   19  5275 Sierra Tenijieth          SR Blue Ridge         25:35.3  8:15  
   22   20  5372 Veronica Casuse           JR Hopi               25:42.8  8:17  
   23   21  5347 Kiah Demuth               JR Holbrook           25:52.9  8:20  
   24   22  5226 Whitney Lister            SO Alchesay           25:55.1  8:21  
   25   23  5352 Ellie Smith               SO Holbrook           26:24.7  8:31  
   26   24  5384 Autumn Secakuku           SO Hopi               26:26.7  8:31  
   27   25  5354 Ciara Spencer             SO Holbrook           26:29.4  8:32  
   28   26  5424 Sierra Di Valentino       SR Show Low           26:38.2  8:35  
   29   27  5274 Mary Szabo                SO Blue Ridge         26:54.4  8:40  
   30   28  5265 Ashley Celaya             SR Blue Ridge         26:57.0  8:41  
   31   29  5227 Malita Malone             SO Alchesay           27:05.4  8:44  
   32   30  5267 Preslie Cosay             SO Blue Ridge         27:28.1  8:51  
   33   31  5381 Delphina Lee              JR Hopi               27:38.1  8:54  
   34       5406 Brenna Winton             SO Payson             28:50.4  9:17  
   35   32  5422 Rosie Burr                SR Show Low           29:18.6  9:27  
   36   33  5266 Erin Cosay                SR Blue Ridge         29:30.7  9:30  
   37   34  5350 Jordan Platero            JR Holbrook           29:33.2  9:31  
   38       5402 Melissa Laspisa           JR Payson             29:36.0  9:32  
   39   35  5351 Anna Smith                SR Holbrook           31:49.9 10:15  
   40   36  5353 Rebecca Smith             JR Holbrook           32:04.6 10:20  
   41   37  5428 Jacey Matyas              JR Show Low           32:40.3 10:31  
   42   38  5346 Tristen Ambrose           JR Holbrook           32:59.7 10:38  
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                           Alchesay Invitational 
                      Hosted by Alchesay High School 
      White Mountain Apache Fairgrounds, Whiteriver, AZ - 10/06/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    25  Chinle                      (  22:54.7  1:54:33.4   3:51.6) 
========================================== 
  1      1   5294 Alisia Honyumptewa     JR   20:38.2 
  2      3   5290 Raquelle Curley        SR   22:37.7 
  3      4   5296 Sadie Jim              SR   23:07.1 
  4      6   5291 Darian Davis           SR   23:40.6 
  5     11   5287 Amanda Antone          SR   24:29.8 
  6   ( 13)  5288 Cierra Charley         JR   24:46.5 
  7   ( 16)  5301 Mya Ute                FR   24:50.3 
 
  2.    56  Hopi                        (  24:28.9  2:02:24.1   2:17.7) 
========================================== 
  1      5   5377 Latifah Huma           JR   23:25.1 
  2      9   5379 Kaleen Joseph          SO   24:14.5 
  3     10   5376 Lauryn Honwynewa       JR   24:17.6 
  4     12   5380 Sherice Keevama        SO   24:44.1 
  5     20   5372 Veronica Casuse        JR   25:42.8 
  6   ( 24)  5384 Autumn Secakuku        SO   26:26.7 
  7   ( 31)  5381 Delphina Lee           JR   27:38.1 
 
  3.    57  Alchesay                    (  24:22.0  2:01:49.7   3:24.4) 
========================================== 
  1      2   5231 Naomi Rustin           SO   22:30.7 
  2      7   5230 Maria Riley            SO   23:54.3 
  3      8   5229 Lia Quintero           JR   23:55.5 
  4     18   5220 Halle Anderson         SO   25:34.1 
  5     22   5226 Whitney Lister         SO   25:55.1 
  6   ( 29)  5227 Malita Malone          SO   27:05.4 
 
  4.   121  Blue Ridge                  (  26:23.9  2:11:59.5   2:23.4) 
========================================== 
  1     17   5263 Bernyna Begay          JR   25:04.7 
  2     19   5275 Sierra Tenijieth       SR   25:35.3 
  3     27   5274 Mary Szabo             SO   26:54.4 
  4     28   5265 Ashley Celaya          SR   26:57.0 
  5     30   5267 Preslie Cosay          SO   27:28.1 
  6   ( 33)  5266 Erin Cosay             SR   29:30.7 
 
  5.   124  Show Low                    (  27:39.2  2:18:15.7   7:51.4) 
========================================== 
  1     14   5426 Shelby Hall            SR   24:48.9 
  2     15   5429 Brianna McCaleb        SR   24:49.7 
  3     26   5424 Sierra Di Valentino    SR   26:38.2 
  4     32   5422 Rosie Burr             SR   29:18.6 
  5     37   5428 Jacey Matyas           JR   32:40.3 
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                           Alchesay Invitational 
                      Hosted by Alchesay High School 
      White Mountain Apache Fairgrounds, Whiteriver, AZ - 10/06/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   138  Holbrook                    (  28:02.1  2:20:10.1   5:57.0) 
========================================== 
  1     21   5347 Kiah Demuth            JR   25:52.9 
  2     23   5352 Ellie Smith            SO   26:24.7 
  3     25   5354 Ciara Spencer          SO   26:29.4 
  4     34   5350 Jordan Platero         JR   29:33.2 
  5     35   5351 Anna Smith             SR   31:49.9 
  6   ( 36)  5353 Rebecca Smith          JR   32:04.6 
  7   ( 38)  5346 Tristen Ambrose        JR   32:59.7 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Pinon                       
          5413 Precious Robinson JR 
 
Payson                      
          5400 Kyra Ball SR,  5406 Brenna Winton SO,  5402 Melissa Laspisa JR 
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                           Alchesay Invitational 
                      Hosted by Alchesay High School 
      White Mountain Apache Fairgrounds, Whiteriver, AZ - 10/06/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 4  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  5317 Josiah Tsosie             SR Chinle             17:07.2  5:31  
    2    2  5311 Isaiah Honyumptewa        JR Chinle             17:31.8  5:39  
    3    3  5392 Jihad Nodman              JR Hopi               17:38.9  5:41  
    4    4  5249 Stevie Gregg              SR Alchesay           18:03.2  5:49  
    5    5  5388 Dewayne Laban             JR Hopi               18:15.5  5:53  
    6    6  5253 Iry Larzelere             SR Alchesay           18:31.7  5:58  
    7    7  5318 Wyatt Ute                 JR Chinle             18:33.8  5:59  
    8    8  5261 Raymond Wright            SO Alchesay           18:36.2  6:00  
    9    9  5386 Steven Baker              JR Hopi               18:36.5  6:00  
   10   10  5390 Trey Lomayestewa          SR Hopi               18:50.5  6:04  
   11   11  5310 Caleb Holiday             FR Chinle             18:56.1  6:06  
   12   12  5244 Jeron Daley               SR Alchesay           18:56.9  6:06  
   13   13  5306 Zachary Crank             SR Chinle             19:03.1  6:08  
   14   14  5367 Diyanii Yazzie            JR Holbrook           19:03.5  6:09  
   15   15  5282 Sky Martel                SR Blue Ridge         19:04.2  6:09  
   16   16  5396 Mason Talahaftewa         SO Hopi               19:06.3  6:09  
   17   17  5259 Harley Upton              SR Alchesay           19:11.5  6:11  
   18   18  5313 Carson Manson             JR Chinle             19:14.6  6:12  
   19   19  5315 Jarrell Singer            JR Chinle             19:15.1  6:12  
   20   20  5393 Shaunanthony Pashano      SO Hopi               19:35.7  6:19  
   21   21  5358 Damien Johnson            FR Holbrook           19:48.4  6:23  
   22   22  5237 Triston Billy             FR Alchesay           20:08.1  6:29  
   23   23  5394 Tyrall Roland             FR Hopi               20:11.0  6:30  
   24   24  5433 Reichen Cooke             SO Show Low           20:14.5  6:31  
   25       5415 Talmadge Begay            SR Pinon              20:20.9  6:33  
   26       5407 Jacob Fitzhugh            SO Payson             20:35.6  6:38  
   27       5330 Micah Ivins               FR Dishchii bikoh     20:46.2  6:42  
   28   25  5279 Keefer Gagnon             SR Blue Ridge         20:49.2  6:43  
   29   26  5252 Nehemiah Johnson          SO Alchesay           20:53.0  6:44  
   30   27  5276 Kylan Atkinson            SO Blue Ridge         21:25.6  6:54  
   31   28  5364 Travis Tsosie             SR Holbrook           21:30.8  6:56  
   32   29  5435 Jace Owens                SO Show Low           21:44.9  7:00  
   33   30  5436 Dahltyn Perkins           SO Show Low           21:45.1  7:01  
   34       5414 Joe Klah III              SR Pinon              21:52.5  7:03  
   35   31  5361 Hayden Mike               JR Holbrook           21:53.1  7:03  
   36   32  5438 Jackson Tregaskes         SO Show Low           21:55.2  7:04  
   37   33  5370 Emmanuel Yellowhair       SR Holbrook           21:56.6  7:04  
   38   34  5357 Michael Bigaii            FR Holbrook           22:41.3  7:19  
   39   35  5283 Connor Rock               SR Blue Ridge         22:53.6  7:23  
   40   36  5277 Darrien Burnette          JR Blue Ridge         22:54.0  7:23  
   41   37  5432 Canyon Cooke              JR Show Low           23:12.8  7:29  
   42       5335 Taylin Thompson           FR Dishchii bikoh     23:22.0  7:32  
   43   38  5356 Kyen Attakai              SR Holbrook           25:12.2  8:07  
   44       5328 Angelo Duncun             FR Dishchii bikoh     26:38.9  8:35  
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                           Alchesay Invitational 
                      Hosted by Alchesay High School 
      White Mountain Apache Fairgrounds, Whiteriver, AZ - 10/06/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    34  Chinle                      (  18:14.4  1:31:12.0   1:55.9) 
========================================== 
  1      1   5317 Josiah Tsosie          SR   17:07.2 
  2      2   5311 Isaiah Honyumptewa     JR   17:31.8 
  3      7   5318 Wyatt Ute              JR   18:33.8 
  4     11   5310 Caleb Holiday          FR   18:56.1 
  5     13   5306 Zachary Crank          SR   19:03.1 
  6   ( 18)  5313 Carson Manson          JR   19:14.6 
  7   ( 19)  5315 Jarrell Singer         JR   19:15.1 
 
  2.    43  Hopi                        (  18:29.6  1:32:27.7   1:27.4) 
========================================== 
  1      3   5392 Jihad Nodman           JR   17:38.9 
  2      5   5388 Dewayne Laban          JR   18:15.5 
  3      9   5386 Steven Baker           JR   18:36.5 
  4     10   5390 Trey Lomayestewa       SR   18:50.5 
  5     16   5396 Mason Talahaftewa      SO   19:06.3 
  6   ( 20)  5393 Shaunanthony Pashano   SO   19:35.7 
  7   ( 23)  5394 Tyrall Roland          FR   20:11.0 
 
  3.    47  Alchesay                    (  18:39.9  1:33:19.5   1:08.3) 
========================================== 
  1      4   5249 Stevie Gregg           SR   18:03.2 
  2      6   5253 Iry Larzelere          SR   18:31.7 
  3      8   5261 Raymond Wright         SO   18:36.2 
  4     12   5244 Jeron Daley            SR   18:56.9 
  5     17   5259 Harley Upton           SR   19:11.5 
  6   ( 22)  5237 Triston Billy          FR   20:08.1 
  7   ( 26)  5252 Nehemiah Johnson       SO   20:53.0 
 
  4.   127  Holbrook                    (  20:50.5  1:44:12.4   2:53.1) 
========================================== 
  1     14   5367 Diyanii Yazzie         JR   19:03.5 
  2     21   5358 Damien Johnson         FR   19:48.4 
  3     28   5364 Travis Tsosie          SR   21:30.8 
  4     31   5361 Hayden Mike            JR   21:53.1 
  5     33   5370 Emmanuel Yellowhair    SR   21:56.6 
  6   ( 34)  5357 Michael Bigaii         FR   22:41.3 
  7   ( 38)  5356 Kyen Attakai           SR   25:12.2 
 
  5.   138  Blue Ridge                  (  21:25.4  1:47:06.6   3:49.8) 
========================================== 
  1     15   5282 Sky Martel             SR   19:04.2 
  2     25   5279 Keefer Gagnon          SR   20:49.2 
  3     27   5276 Kylan Atkinson         SO   21:25.6 
  4     35   5283 Connor Rock            SR   22:53.6 
  5     36   5277 Darrien Burnette       JR   22:54.0 
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                                Team Scores 
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  6.   152  Show Low                    (  21:46.5  1:48:52.5   2:58.3) 
========================================== 
  1     24   5433 Reichen Cooke          SO   20:14.5 
  2     29   5435 Jace Owens             SO   21:44.9 
  3     30   5436 Dahltyn Perkins        SO   21:45.1 
  4     32   5438 Jackson Tregaskes      SO   21:55.2 
  5     37   5432 Canyon Cooke           JR   23:12.8 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Pinon                       
          5415 Talmadge Begay SR,  5414 Joe Klah III SR 
 
Payson                      
          5407 Jacob Fitzhugh SO 
 
Dishchii bikoh              
          5330 Micah Ivins FR,  5335 Taylin Thompson FR,  5328 Angelo Duncun FR 
 


